
Approved Contractor List
As of 11/6/2024

Company Name Phone Contact E-mail Address
Approved 
for over 1 

Million

Questionnaire 
Date:

New 
Questionnare 

Date
1 Source Electrical Contractors Inc (925)583-2325 Bill Bates BBates@1SourceLED.com
2J's & 2C's (916)689-9028 Joe Robinson twojsandtwocs@aol.com

 A. Teichert & Son,  dba Teichert Construction (916)757-4800 Eric Streich estreich@teichert.com
A.J. Building Specialties (209) 825-9538 Jim Himes 
A.M. Stephens Construction Co. Inc. (209)333-0136 Geoff Dean geoff@amstephens.net YES 03/14/2024 03/13/2025
Abel's (818)881-8058 Abel V. Lopez abelsconstruction@gmail.com
Absolut Electric Inc. (916)572-0851 Yuriy Fox yuriy@absolutelectricinc.com
Accelerated Construction & Metal, LLC (209)846-7998 Bruce C. Elliott belliott@accelmetal.com
ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc. (916) 628-0058 Stephen Alwan salwan@accoes.com
Acme Construction Co. Inc (209)523-2674 Philip Mastagni nella@acmeconstruction.com YES 04/10/2024 04/09/2025

  ADAPTIVE ENGINEERING LTD. (403) 243-9400
AEKO Consulting (510)763-2356 Gboyega Aladegbami Gboyega@aeko.com
ALCAL Specialty Contracting (209)931-6815 Kent Williams Kent.Williams@ALCAL.com
Alessandro Electric, Inc. (916)283-6966 Brad Hail BradH@alessandroelectric.com
American Elite Electrical Inc. (209)479-2750 Glen Pennycuff accounting@americanee.com
American Plumbing Systems Inc. (530)537-2949 Jay Hanacek jay@americanplumbingsystems,com
Anaya Construction (209)605-4395 Jesse Anaya anayaconstruction@sbcglobal.net 02/20/2024 02/19/2025
Anova Architects inc. (530)626-1810 Kathy Witherow
Aperio Inc. (Enviromental & Geological Consultants) 209-728-3075
ARCEO CONSTRUCTION (209) 547-9533
Architechnica (209)952-5850 Timothy L. Dearborn tim@architechnica.net
Architectural Systems Corporation (415)331-7139
ARCO Inspection Services, Inc. (760) 244-9342 Dwayne Steward dwaynearco@verizon.net
Aspen Street Architects, Inc. (209)736-0882 Dave Hitchcock asa@aspenstreetarchitects.com
ATI Architects and Engineers (925)648-8800
Audeamus dba Sebastian (559) 432-5800 Grant Bettega contract_admin@sebastian.com
B & H Electric, Inc. 209-334-6770 Tim Finch tim@bandhelectric.com
BC Construction (209) 531-1252 Miguel Zamora mzamora@bcconst.com
Best Contracting Services, Inc. (310)328-6969 x 210 Myris Guballa estimating@bestcontracting.com YES 03/06/2024 03/05/2025
BH Jordet Construction Inc. (209) 334-5150 Brian Jordet, Duane Bond  d007@comcast.netbhjordet@comcast.net
Bickford Construction (209)224-7040 Paul Bickford pbickford@bickfordconstruction.net 02/20/2024 02/19/2025
BOBO Construction Inc. (916)383-7777 x 218 Travis Nicholas tnicholas@boboconstructioninc.com
Bockmon & Woody Electric Co., Inc. (209)464-4878 Gary M. Woody  garym@bockmonwoody.comarlene@bockmonwoody.comYES 02/20/2024 02/19/2025
BSK Associates Engineers & Laboratories (925)462-4000
BZ Construction (209)531-1252 Manuel Zamora mzamora@bzconst.com YES 02/26/2024 02/25/2025
Carnahan Construction (209) 833-3639 Alfred C. Carnahan
Capitol Valley Electric (916)504-4436 Gary Gladson 11/5/2024 11/4/2025
Carr Electric Inc. (209)931-5910 Richard Carr info@carrelectricinc.com
Clark/Sullivan Construction (916)338-7707 Clare Christensen clare@clarksullivan.com YES 02/21/2024 02/20/2025
CN O'Neill Electric, Inc. (209)941-3949 Dave O'Neill doneill@cnoneill.com 04/10/2024 04/09/2025
Collins Electrical Company, Inc. (209)466-3691 Dawn Kalua dkalua@collinselectric.com
Comfort Air (209) 466-4601 Allan Goddard agoddard@comfortairinc.com YES 02/27/2024 02/26/2025
Con J Franke Electric Inc. (209)462-0717 Barry Frain barry@cjfranke.com YES 02/21/2024 02/20/2025
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Consolidated Engineering Laboratories (916) 617-2448 Daniel R. Allopenna dra@ce-labs.com
CT Brayton & Sons Inc. (209)838-7388 Pam Galbreath pgalbreath@CTbrayton.com YES 02/29/2024 02/28/2025
D.A. Wood Construction Inc (209)491-4970 Kristine Wood kwood@dawoodinc.com
Darrale Patrias Electrical Contr. Inc. (209)632-6196 Darrale Patrias michele@patriaselectric.com
DC Vient, Inc. (209)578-1224 Alexander Vient alex.vient@dcvient.com YES 02/14/2024 02/13/2025
Diede Construction, Inc. (209)369-8255 Brett Diede estimating@diedeconstruction.com 02/28/2024 02/27/2025
Dry Creek Construction (209)744-8005 Rob Sedgwick info@drycreekconstructionco.com
Dryco Construction (209)813-3545, (209)471-9661 Juli Hunt, Steve Saltsman julih@dryco.com
E.F.G.C. Contruction (209) 474-6983 Ernest Freggiaro
EKC Enterprise (559)438-0330 Greg Alavezos prequal@ekccorp.com 11/4/2024 11/3/2025
EMCOR Services Mesa Energy Systems (916) 636-1825 Jason Perry  James_childers@emcor.netjason_perry@emcor.net
F&H Construction (209)931-3738 Stephen Seibly estimating@f-hconst.com YES 02/29/2024 02/28/2025
Ferguson Family Enterprises Inc. DBA Gray Electric Company(530)273-0686 Travis Baker travisb@grayelectricco.com
Garrett Thompson Construction Inc. (209)380-4137, (209)988-1510 Garrett Thompson, Rodolfo Ruvalcaba garrett@gtconstructioninc.com
GHH Engineering, Inc. (530) 886-3100 Gary H. Hall/Jenise Howell
Gilbert Construction Inspection (209) 551-7601 Wayne Gilbert
Granite Construction (916)855-4400 Colin C. Crawford colin.crawford@gcinc.com
Greenlee Construction Inspection, Inc. (209) 465-1517 Michael Greenlee www.greenleeconstructioninspection.com
Grothe & Smith Architects, Inc. (209)578-0636
GV Contractors Inc. (707) 431-2236 David Christensen
Haggerty Construction, Inc. (209)475-9898 Dominique Fryer dominique@haggertyconstruction.com
HD Supply Construction & Industrial (800)944-8322
Henry + Associates (916)457-2215 Stephen Henry stephen_henry@sbcglobal.net
Hensley Construction (209)304-0959 Jerry Lee Meeks Jr. hensleyconstruction@comcast.net
Henson Gen. Eng. Co. (209) 957-6956  David Henson  
HULSEY CONTRACTING INC. 855-448-5739 INFO@HULSYCONTRACTING.COM
Indoor Environmental Services (877)938-7059 Michael McCormick MMCCORMICK@IES-HVAC.COM
Industrial Electronic System, Inc. (916)638-1000 Ext 110 Steve Alben sabeln@iesi.net
Innerface Architectural Signage, inc (800)445-4796 Ron Lee
IONIC CONSTRUCTION CO. (415)454-3700 RAPHAEL NISSIM
J R Sharp Construction, Inc. (530)346-6016 John Sharp office@jrsharpconstruction.net
J-Walt Construction, Inc. (530)406-2278 Joseph Walter office@jwaltconstruction.com
J.L.  Bray and Son, inc. (209)545-2856 James Bray james@brayconstruction.net YES 03/25/2024 3/245/2025
JMG Mechanical Contractors LLC (707)580-3268 Jared Goodreau jared@jmgmechanical.com
John Minaudo Construction Inc. (209)823-0829 John Minaudo minaudo@aol.com 03/13/2017 03/12/2018
JTE Electrical Inc. (916)306-7534 Kori Randall krandall@jte-electrical.com
KD Specialty Contractors (209)537-7575 Tammy Menezes
Kleinfelder Inc. (209)918-1345 Johan Jacobsen jjacobsen@kleinfelder.com
Kodiak Construction Co (916) 791-8118 Dwayne Nash
KS Plumbing Inc. (530)672-2506 Kate Weiland kweiland@ksplumbinginc.com YES 02/16/2024 02/15/2025
Lammerding Construction (916) 985-6389 Mike Lammerding
Landmark Modernization Contractors (916)663-1953 Kirsten Gerbi frontdesk@landmarkconst.net
LP CONSULTING ENGINEERS INC 916-771-2931 Daphne Crosby  dcrosby@lpengineers.com 
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Mark III Engineering Contractors  Gary Hill 
MC Electric (209) 858-2060
McFadden Construction, Inc. (209)478-7407 Dustin Ketterling mcfconst@aol.com
Mimms Electric Inc. (209)483-0750 Brian Mimms mimmselectric@gmail.com
Mo/Jas Construction Co. (209)463-6500 Mark C. Williams
Modesto Executive Electric Inc. (209)238-9898 Daniel Stall daniel@modexelec.com
Modtech Manufacturing & Construction (209)495-6404 Gary Ganz gganz@modtech.com
Neil Brodhead Inspection Services (925)584-1930 Neil Brodhead Neilb@frontiernet.net
Neil O. Anderson and Associates (209)367-3701 Larry Mathews
North Star Engineering Group, Inc. 209.524.3525 John Mensonides jr@nseng.net
O'Dell Engineering (209)571-1765 Dylan Crawford dcrawford@odellengineering.com
Peacock Construction, Inc. USG Inter. (415) 541-7979 Mike Taylor
Pinasco Plumbing and Heating, Inc/Pinasco Mechanical (209)463-7793 John B. Pinasco johnp@pinascoplumbing.com
Premier Inspection Services (818)952-8144 Alba Guifarro aguifarro@preminspect.com
Progressive Designs (209)239-1229 Michael or Mel Louriero
Rakkar Development & Construction (559)994-9482 Tajinder Rakkar taj@rpccompanies.com
Raney Geotechnical Inc (916)371-0434 Bob McCormick bmccormick@raeygeotechnical.com
Regency General contractors 949-701-2185 or 877-641-9711 Stacy Morrison smorrison@gegencygc.com
REM Construction Inc. (530)876-1363 Dave Schell dave-rem@sbcglobal.net
Riley Electric
River City Geoprofessionals, Inc., dba Wallace-Kuhl & Associates(209)234-7722 David T. Hunn dhunn@wallace-kuhl.com
Robert A. Bothman Construction (408)279-2277 James C. Moore jmoore@bothman.com
Rodan Builders, Inc. (650)508-1700 Lisa Puckett lpuckett@rodanbuilders.com
Roebbelen Contracting Inc. (916)939-1110 Robert J. Kjome estimating@roebbelen.com YES 04/05/2024 04/04/2025
Roof Systems Engineering (209) 226-3670 Dean Larsen
S W Allen Construction Inc. (916)344-2098 Charles A. Allen callen@swaci.com
Sabah International Incorporated (925)249-7707 Gerard Perias gperias@sciensbuildingsolutions.com
Saboo Inc. (925)418-4447 Toheed Asghar Toheed@sabooinc.com
Shelco Construction (408)836-6846 Ron Shelor
Simile Construction Services Inc (209)545-6111 Mark Saran mark@simileconstruction.com 11/1/2024 10/31/2025
Stantec Consulting (209)521-8986 John R. Mensonides johnmensonides@stantec.com
Stephens Electrical Systems Inc. (530)210-4656 James W Stephens Jr. james@stephenselectricalsystemsinc.com
Steves Construction Inc (209)838-1961 Robert D. Steves Sr
Stillman Plumbing (209)595-3456 stillmanplumbing@comcast.net
Stockton  Fence & Material Co. (209)466-3166 Amanda Combie amanda@stocktonfenceco.com YES 02/20/2024 02/19/2025
Summit Plumbing and Mechanical, Inc. (209)522-3764 Fred Duckart fred@summitpminc.com 02/26/2024 02/25/2025
Sunridge Electric  (209)366-0168(209)366-0169 Cary Parafin
TARP Electrical Energy Solutions (209)912-9922 Roberto Padilla tarpees2017@gmail.com
Timothy P. Huff & Associates, Inc. (209)571-2232 Larry Bell
Tom Mayo Construction Inc. (209)943-6248 Tom D. Mayo Tom@tommayo.net
Trinity Development & Construction (209)483-3571 Pat Harden pdharden@sbcglobal.net YES 02/29/2024 02/28/2025
Tru-Tech Roofing (209)531-1956 Gary Truitt gary@trutech.net YES 02/21/2024 02/20/2025
Valley Construction Services, Inc. (209)304-9830 Wes Eckhart weckhart@vcsi.com
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Valley Design & Construction (209) 832-1696
Varsity Contractors, Inc. (208) 323-7808 Jim Doles jdoles@varsitycontractors.com
Vista Environmental Consulting (925)254-3196 Chuck Bove chuckbove@vista-env.com
WallaceKuhl & Associates Inc. (209)234-7722 Jason Lesan
Waterproofing Associates, Inc. (408)591-6773 John Ravetti JR@RoofWA.com YES 02/26/2024 02/25/2025
Wilkinson Electric Inc. (209)678-2161 Desiree Wilkinson wilkinson.electric@yahoo.com 
Williams + Paddon Architecture (916)786-8178 Kim Settle settle@williamspluspaddon.com
Wilson Architecture Inc. (209)577-0114


